
Arr:	Corinne	Casez

Jeu	d'orchestre
Démos

Sur	la	route	de	Louviers

Chanson	à	une	ou	deux	voix
Ile	de	France,	vers	1820

Flûte	D2

146
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Lento
Frapper	des	piedsA	tempo

Tutti	instr.

Chant	cordes

FE
D

5C

4C

5B

5A

4A
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